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Memorandum 

DATE: 
TO: 
FROM: 

AUGUST 17, 200-l 
Distribution List 
David Chafin 

RE: Status of Capital Expenditures as of Ju!F"lf!fa~i®';::,.. 
···::::::::::::::::::::::::::{:::::: .. ·.·. 

For the month ended July 31, 2004, yem- WA:l:l:t~:§;P~~g:.:~~penditures totaled $2,468M 
compared to an annual budget of $§~Q.4!i{Mi '''PfuJecf!f.fotaling $4,699M have been 
authorized for spending in 2004. Shown'B'et~ffe:k~::P:r.<?jects authorized in July . 

. ·.·.·.·.·.·. .·.·. ....... . .... 

July 2004 Authori?i~ Pf¢J:ebts 

Location 
Ilion 

Ilion 

Ilion 

Ilion 

Targets 

Targets 

Targets 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

M?OO SPS Stainless Steel 

Purchase 2 Surface Gri~dW~:,:····· · 

Transfer Line OptiGal:B~efiparator 
::>::}i;0tal Ilion 

<<<·>>:· 
·.·.:.:.:.:.:.:-:.:.:.:.:-:.:.:·.<·>>:.:.:·· 

Findlay Wareh'&ili~~@r@~::~!l.ll_et Tr~S':/:' 
'·'"+6W:f¥&\'!i:::.· 

.:/~r~t · ·-·.:.:::::::(~~((~~/ 
Centerfir~:M~~t Relii.).i~~:·Closed L~6p'Cooling 
Lonoke.:~ifserver::':':'·'''' ........ . ..... . 
Cente~if:~:i\:~crent:MiiJi Stroke Sensor ....................... 
Usecft\;i(i@i~!iliM,i;K~ 1nes 

Pr:Jw<.3rShoi~t;~iic~ifuiM:~i~:$et 
~@\iif::~&M?.22 Ai~"C§~ffi@~er 

··.··:·:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::: .. · 

PMPd.··'•••·::::-:-:-:::••• ::::::~:~ff:Mi~ce Hot Zone Rebuild 
::::::::::::::::::::::::::·:·-·.·.··.·.·.····· Total PMPd. 

·:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::-:-.. 
Madison -~~M;{({}:::.,. 

Madlsoo {}~:~:~lt1nifi1~~i~ij'fon Country Store 

~~~ :::::~~X:~oor.ade 
<<·:-:-:.:.:·· Total Madison 

Total Jul Authorizations 

v. Remington 

$ 
$116,080 

96,622 

20,450 

20,345 

$253,497 

25,000 

4,000 

4,500 

33,500 

$15,000 

8,900 

5,000 

23,500 

20,000 

9,100 

$81,500 

$54,664 

$54,664 

$300,000 

$20,000 

$43,000 

$363,000 

$786,161 
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