

Memorandum

DATE: AUGUST 17, 2004 **TO:** Distribution List **FROM:** David Chafin

RE: Status of Capital Expenditures as of July 31, 2004

For the month ended July 31, 2004, year to date capital expenditures totaled \$2,468M compared to an annual budget of \$8,036M. Projects totaling \$4,699M have been authorized for spending in 2004. Shown below are projects authorized in July.

	July 2004 Authorized Projects	
Location	Project	\$
llion	M700 SPS Stainless Steel	\$116,080
llion	Replace 1 (one) Air Compressor	96,622
llion	Purchase 2 Surface Grinders	20,450
llion	Transfer Line Optical Comparator	20,345
	Total Ilion	\$253,497
⊤argets	Ada Water Chiller	25,000
Targets	Ada Concrete Silo Apron	4,000
Targets	Findlay Warehouse Electric Pallet Truck	4,500
	Total Targets	33,500
Lonoke	Centerfire Suffet Refigish Closed Loop Cooling	\$15,000
Lonoke	Lonoke Wait Server:	8,900
Lonoke	Centerfire Turrent Tritin Stroke Sensor	5,000
Lonoke	Used CNC Miling Machines	23,500
Lonoke	Primer Shotshell Cupping Die Set	20,000
Lonoke	Primer Biog #722 Air Conditioner	9,100
Lonoke	Total Lonoke	
	rotal Lonoke	\$81,500
PMPd.	Hayes:#4 Furnace Hot Zone Rebuild	\$54,664
	Total PMPd.	\$54,664
Madison	Parker	\$300,000
Madison	Consulting Remington Country Store	\$20,000
Madison	P&X Upgrade	\$43,000
	Total Madison	\$363,000
	Total July Authorizations	\$786,161